Mounting Methods / Features Dimensions
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Volts/Ballast:
Lightolier a Genlyte Thomas Company www.lightolier.com
Technical Information: (978) 657-7600 • Fax (978) 658-0595

Job Information Type:
Photometry
Ordering Information
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: QVP5PSGOS354120PI
ALTER WINGS QVP5PSGOS354
Page 2 of 2 PENDANT DIRECT/INDIRECT FLUORESCENT, 3 LAMP, LINEAR T5
MICROPERFORATED MESH WHITE REFLECTOR/SOLID GREY, LAMP SHIELD
FAMILY
QVP: Quality Visual
Wings
LUMINAIRE
WIDTH:
21 1/4”
CEILING TYPE:
P = Pendant
LAMP SHIELD:
SG = Solid Grey
LAMP
QUANTITY
LAMP
54 = 4’ T5H0 54W
VOLTAGE:
120V
277V
347V
BALLAST:
PI =  Electronic T5 Instant Start
OPTIONS:
F = Internal Fusing (consult
factory)
N = Emergency lighting
system (for U.S.)
O = Emergency Lighting System
(for Canada)
R = Radio Interference Flter
QVP 5 P SG 3 54 PI
SHIELD DETAILING
OS = Open Slot (no acrylic)
OP = One Piece (no center slot)